
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2015-2016 M.E.L. BOYS BASKETBALL 

 

Day Date Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Fri  Jan 15 @Vintage @Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez Armijo Napa 

Tue Jan 19 Vacaville Rodriguez @Napa @Armijo @Wood Vintage 

Fri Jan 22 Wood Vacaville Vintage @Napa @Rodriguez @Armijo 

Tue Jan 26 @Napa Armijo @Wood Vintage @Vacaville Rodriguez 

Fri  Jan 29 @Rodriguez @Vintage Armijo @Wood Napa Vacaville 

Tue Feb 2 Vintage Wood Vacaville @Rodriguez @Armijo @Napa 

Fri Feb 5 @Vacaville @Rodriguez Napa Armijo Wood @Vintage 

Tue Feb 9 @Wood Vacaville @Vintage Napa Rodriguez Armijo 

Thur Feb 11 Rodriguez Vintage @Armijo Wood @Napa @Vacaville 

Tue Feb 16 Napa @Armijo Wood @Vintage Vacaville @Rodriguez 

 


